E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED UFO HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE
UHB2A-NEOX series
▶	 DESIGN -  LED UFO HIGH BAY with Q-base NEOX Series is extremely

Pendant J-box and fixture to the pole. Secure fixture to the Pendant J-box. Close
and secure side plate back into place.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
UHB2A-NEOX 200lm/W
ASD-UHB2A-NEOX-150BK 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 4 11/16" 3.5 lbs (1.6kg) 1 10.63" x 10.63" x 6.30" 4.9 lbs 81012811956 -
ASD-UHB2A-NEOX-150WH 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 4 11/16" 3.5 lbs (1.6kg) 1 10.63" x 10.63" x 6.30" 4.9 lbs 81019020061 -
ASD-UHB2A-NEOX-200BK 11 5/8" x 11 5/8" x 4 13/16" 3.8 lbs (1.7kg) 1 12.20" x 12.20" x 6.50" 5.1 lbs 81012811957 -
ASD-UHB2A-NEOX-200WH 11 5/8" x 11 5/8" x 4 13/16" 3.8 lbs (1.7kg) 1 12.20" x 12.20" x 6.50" 5.1 lbs 81019020062 -
ASD-UHB2A-NEOX-240BK 11 5/8" x 11 5/8" x 5" 4.2 lbs (1.9kg) 1 12.20" x 12.20" x 6.50" 5.5 lbs 81012811958 -
ASD-UHB2A-NEOX-240WH 11 5/8" x 11 5/8" x 5" 4.2 lbs (1.9kg) 1 12.20" x 12.20" x 6.50" 5.5 lbs 81019020063 -
ASD-UHB2A-NEOX-300BK 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 5 9/16" 6.6 lbs (3.0kg) 1 13.19" x 13.19" x 6.89" 7.9 lbs 81012811959 -
ASD-UHB2A-NEOX-300WH 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 5 9/16" 6.6 lbs (3.0kg) 1 13.19" x 13.19" x 6.89" 7.9 lbs 81019020073 -
ASD-UHB2A-NEOX-500BK 14 7/16" x 14 7/16" x 7 1/8" 13.0 lbs (5.9kg) 1 15.35" x 15.35" x 9.45" 15.0 lbs 81012811960 -
UHB2A-NEOX HIGH VOLTAGE 200lm/W
ASD-UHB2AHV-NEOX-150BK 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 4 11/16" 3.5 lbs (1.6kg) 1 10.63" x 10.63" x 6.30" 4.9 lbs 81012811991 -
ASD-UHB2AHV-NEOX-200BK 11 5/8" x 11 5/8" x 4 13/16" 3.8 lbs (1.7kg) 1 12.20" x 12.20" x 6.50" 5.1 lbs 81012811992 -
ASD-UHB2AHV-NEOX-240BK 11 5/8" x 11 5/8" x 5" 4.2 lbs (1.9kg) 1 12.20" x 12.20" x 6.50" 5.5 lbs 81012811993 -
ASD-UHB2AHV-NEOX-300BK 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 5 9/16" 6.6 lbs (3.0kg) 1 13.19" x 13.19" x 6.89" 7.9 lbs 81012811994 -
ASD-UHB2AHV-NEOX-500BK 14 9/16" x 14 9/16" x 8 1/16" 16.8 lbs (7.6kg) 1 17.32" x 16.93" x 10.24" 18.3 lbs 81012811996 -
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED UFO HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE
UHB2A-NEOX series
Model Product dimensions
Pcs. in
middle
box
Middle box size Middle box
weight
Pcs. per
carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
in middle box GTIN 14
ASD-H-M10 3 5/16" x 2 1/16" x 7/8" - - - 50 12.60" x 7.70" x 6.90" 12.1 lbs 81920102531 - 20819201025316
ASD-H-M12 3 1/2" x 2 5/16" x 1" - - - 50 11.61" x 5.79" x 4.13" 17.6 lbs 81005073055 - 10810050730553
ASD-HS-M10 3 7/8" x 1 5/8" x 1 5/16" - - - 50 11.42" x 11.42" x 8.27" 12.6 lbs 81005073116 - 10810050731161
ASD-L60B-UHB2A 11 5/16" x 11 5/16" x 1/2" - - - 20 12.20" x 12.20" x 9.45" 11.9 lbs 81012811589 - 10810128115893
ASD-PMBJB-UHB 4 3/4" x 5 1/16" x 7 3/16" - - - 40 17.72" x 11.42" x 21.26" 34.4 lbs 81005073699 - 20810050736996
ASD-PMB-UHB 2 3/8" x 1 9/16" x 2 13/16" - - - 50 13.90" x 9.70" x 7.10" 33.7 lbs 81005073152 - 10810050731529
ASD-SMB-UHB2A-BK 10 5/8" x 10 5/8" x 8 1/4" - - - 20 20.28" x 17.13" x 15.75" 41.5 lbs 81012811568 - 10810128115688
BLD-RM40R 15 11/16" x 15 11/16" x 5 9/16" - - - 4 23.6" x 13.8" x 7.9" 32.5 lbs 81005073850 - 20810050738501